Wykaz wystawcéw / List of exhibitors

Adamska Karolina - Polska

Aleksandrowicz Bartosz Waldemar Prusak- Polska
Andrearczyk-Wozniakowska Agnieszka - Polska
Andryszak Agata - Polska

Babel Urszula - Polska

Babel Urszula - Polska

Baczewska Ewa Anna - Polska

Baczewska Ewa Anna - Polska

Badura Jan - Polska

Bajserowicz Matgorzata - Polska
Banaszek-Dabrowska Dorota - Polska
Banaszek-Dagbrowska Dorota - Polska

Basta Anna - Polska

Batog Klaudia - Polska

Bak Monika - Polska

Bednarek Robert - Polska

Beben Sebastian - Polska

Beben Sebastian - Polska

Beben Sebastian Ewa Drozdz-Winiarska- Polska
Biata Klaudia - Polska

Biata Klaudia - Polska

Biaty Ewa - Polska

Biegun Karolina Ewa Skrabut- Polska
Bobrowska Patrycja - Polska

Bocigga Robert Anna Elzbieta Bocigga- Polska
Bocigga Robert Anna Elzbieta Bocigga- Polska
Borek Karolina - Polska

Borkiewicz Dagmara - Polska

Borkiewicz Dagmara - Polska

Braun Mariola - Polska

Braun Mariola - Polska

Bryk Wioletta Krzysztof Bryk- Polska

Bryk Wioletta Justyna Skowronska- Polska

XXXV Klubowa Wystawa Pséw do Towarzystwa
Opole, 10.10.2020

Nr katalogowy / Catalog No.
352

54
150
316
385
390
451
450
202
372
283
290

55
356
181
276
359
366
358
389
362
179
320
188
116
128
212
165
180
314

36
318



Bukowska-Kaczmarczyk Magdalena - Polska
Burakowska Monika - Polska

Burakowska Monika - Polska

Burakowska Monika - Polska

Carlberg Katarzyna - Szwecja

Carlberg Katarzyna - Szwecja

Cholewa Liliana - Polska

Cholewa Liliana - Polska

Chuchrowska Barbara - Polska

Chudzicka Katarzyna - Polska

Ciachorowska Aleksandra - Polska
CieCkowska-Powatka Przemystawa - Polska
Ciesielska Sandra - Polska

Cieszczyk Marzena Angelika Cieszczyk- Polska
Cieszczyk Marzena Angelika Cieszczyk- Polska
Cieszczyk Marzena Angelika Cieszczyk- Polska
Cieszczyk Marzena Angelika Cieszczyk- Polska
Cisek Dominika - Polska

Cisowska Aneta - Polska

Cisowska Aneta Karina Kruczek- Polska
Corenius Paivi - Finlandia

Cybulska Izabela - Szwecja

Cybulska Izabela - Szwecja

Cywinska Agnieszka - Polska

Cywinska Agnieszka - Polska

Czajka Renata - Polska

Czajka Renata - Polska

Czajka Renata - Polska

Czerwinska Agnieszka - Polska
Czerwonogrodzka Jolanta - Polska
Czerwonogrodzka Jolanta - Polska

Dach Magdalena - Polska

Dawid Monika - Polska

Dawlewicz Aneta - Polska

Dederko Agata - Polska

Dederko Agata - Polska

Denkiewicz Marcin - Polska

317
107
111
130
429
434
365
391
420
308
377
101
347
437
449
452
432
110
373
304

31

92

80
194
199

70

71
278
393
440
454
436

34
192

56

61
457



Debiak Katarzyna - Polska

Diuwe Dagna - Polska

Dobron Jolanta - Polska

Dobron Jolanta - Polska
Domanska Agnieszka Alina Krzeszowska- Polska
Domanska Anna - Polska
Drozdz-Winiarska Ewa - Polska
Drozdz-Winiarska Ewa - Polska
Drwal Elzbieta - Polska

Dudziak Dorota - Polska
Dziedzifiska Anna - Polska
Dzikiewicz Joanna - Polska
Dzikiewicz Joanna - Polska
Dzikiewicz Joanna - Polska
Dziuba Joanna - Polska
Eichelberger Jakub - Polska

Fedak Magdalena - Polska
Fiatkowska-Wenta Elzbieta - Polska
Fimiak Marlena - Polska

Flor Marzena - Polska

Flor Marzena - Polska

Fluderski Roman - Polska
Fluderski Roman - Polska
Gajdowski tukasz - Polska
Gawronska Anna - Polska
Gegotek Kalina - Polska

Giza Katarzyna - Polska
Gtowa-tobodzinska Anna - Polska
Gtowa-tobodzinska Anna - Polska
Gtowiak Zofia - Polska
Gtéwczewska Patrycja - Polska
Gtowka Aleksandra - Polska
Gtowka Aleksandra - Polska
Goralska Barbara - Polska
Goérecka Aleksandra - Polska
Gren Aleksandra - Polska

Grzesiewicz Gracjan Anna Urbaniak- Polska

182

38
266
248

22
231
363
364
345
456
323
112
131

82
174

87
332
268
324
313
383
292
286
197
222
151
189
392
370
413

13
381
382
376
328
350
191



Grzesiewicz Gracjan - Polska

Grzesik Bozena - Polska

Grzesik Bozena - Polska

Grzesik Bozena - Polska

Grzesik Bozena - Polska

Grzesik Weronika - Polska

Grzesik Weronika - Polska

Grzesik Weronika - Polska

Gumulak Andrzej Donata Cieslik- Polska
Gumulak Andrzej - Polska

Gumulak Andrzej - Polska

Hald Joanna Anna Celifiska- Polska
Hald Joanna Anna Celifiska- Polska
Harnik Sebastian - Polska

Heblik Marta - Polska

Heblik Marta - Polska

Herdecka Agnieszka - Polska
Herdecka Agnieszka - Polska
Hombek Aneta - Polska

Hombek Aneta - Polska

Hoscik Barbara - Polska

Huczata Agnieszka - Polska

Hulaj Piotr - Polska

Jakubowicz Bogna Bianka Barabas- Polska
Janc¢ina Magdalena - Polska

Janoviak Milos - Stowacja

Janczyk Aneta - Polska
Jarosinska-Madej Magdalena - Polska
Jasinska Matgorzata - Polska
Jastowska Joanna - Polska

Jaskiewicz Anna - Polska

Jaskiewicz Anna Waldemar Prusak- Polska
Jaworska Joanna - Polska

Jendrysik Daria - Polska

Jedruszek Marcin - Polska
Jézwik-Strugata Alina - Polska

Jureczka Sandra - Polska

184
198
190
170
158
250
249
258
223
217
205

25

35

85
164
177
329
335
209
227
178
238
149
374
216
303
305
355
125

17

65

27
325
348

79
395
333



Kaczmarczyk Marta - Polska
Kaczmarczyk-Ramik Mariola - Polska
Kaczmarczyk-Ramik Mariola - Polska
Kaczmarczyk-Ramik Mariola - Polska
Kaczmarczyk-Ramik Mariola - Polska
Kaczmarczyk-Ramik Mariola - Polska
Kaczmarek Izabela - Polska
Kaczorek Tomasz - Polska

Kalihska Beata - Polska

Kanoza Diana - Polska

Kardas Anna - Polska
Karenmaa-Nurminen Jaana Malgorzata Moskala- Finlandia
Karnas Szymon - Polska
Karnia-Burdzifnska Alicja - Polska
Kawka Anna - Polska

Kellovska Daniela - Czechy

Kedzia Katarzyna - Polska

Kierys Renata - Polska

Kiljahczyk Anna - Polska

Kiljanczyk Anna - Polska

Kleist Damian - Polska

Klimczak Anna - Polska

Koczkodaj Urszula - Polska

Kolasa Irena - Polska

Kolbusz Iwona - Polska

Kolbusz Iwona - Polska

Kotek Aleksandra - Polska
Kotodziejczak Monika - Polska
Kotodziejczak Monika - Polska
Kotodziejczak Monika - Polska
Kotodziejski Patryk - Polska
Kotodziejski Patryk - Polska

Korczyk Aleksandra - Polska

Korczyk Aleksandra - Polska

Kordel Marta - Polska

Korkus H.S.M. - Polska

Korkus H.S.M. - Polska

195
229
239
241
233
243

39
225

98
167
349
299
379
147
253
124
357

67
136
139

43

72

10
291
169
141
157
104
105
129
312
315

21

15
106
161
166



Korkus H.S.M. - Polska
Korsak Alicja - Polska
Korsak Alicja - Polska

Korsak Alicja - Polska

Kosman Katarzyna Dariusz Kosman- Polska

Kosman Katarzyna Dariusz Kosman- Polska

Kowalczyk Dariusz - Polska
Kowalczyk Monika - Polska
Koziot Natalia - Polska
Krakowska Daria - Polska
Krakowska Daria - Polska
Krakowska Daria - Polska
Krasnowska lIzabela - Polska
Kratowska Matgorzata - Polska
Krezotek Damian - Polska
Krezotek Dawid - Polska

Krél Paula - Polska

Krucien Edyta - Polska

Kruczek Karina Aneta Cisowska- Polska
Krupinska Anita - Polska
Krzyzanowska Beata - Polska
Krzyzanowska Beata - Polska
Ksigzek Katarzyna - Polska
Ksigzek Katarzyna - Polska
Ksigzek Katarzyna - Polska
Kubicz Maria - Polska

Kucko Ewa - Polska

Kucko Ewa - Polska

Kucko Ewa - Polska

Kucko Ewa - Polska

Kudela Dorota - Polska

Kudtata Joanna - Polska

Kudtata Joanna - Polska

Kulinska - Podbielska Greta - Polska
Kulon-Wabinska Izabella - Polska
Kulpa Bozena - Polska

Kunikowska Katarzyna - Polska

193
277
261
206
289
288
439

95
220

76
118
108
148

12
351
387
402
386
306

47
121

81
330
319
341
307

73

74
279
280
155

145
245
407
247



Kunikowska Katarzyna - Polska
Kuszel Agnieszka - Polska
Lachowicz Tomasz - Polska
Lachowicz Tomasz - Polska
Lech Ewelina - Polska

Lech Ewelina - Polska
Lehmann Andzelika - Polska
Leszczyhska Monika - Polska
Leszczynska Monika - Polska

LeSniak Katarzyna - Polska

LeSniowska-Czuchra Matgorzata - Polska

Lis Karolina - Polska

Lis Karolina - Polska

tukasiewicz Agnieszka - Polska
tukasiewicz Agnieszka - Polska
tukasiewicz Agnieszka - Polska
tutowicz-Zioto Agnieszka - Polska
tysiak-Walitko Paula - Polska
tysiak-Walitko Paula - Polska
Magdziarz Anita - Polska
Magdziarz Anita - Polska
Majewska Natalia - Polska
Makarska-Szalon Milena - Polska
Makarska-Szalon Milena - Polska
Malan Agata - Polska

Malan Agata - Polska

Matek-Mrozowska Agnieszka - Polska

Manowski Jarostaw - Polska
Mankowska Beata - Polska
Marczewska Tamara - Polska
Marusza Anna - Polska
Maslak Artur - Polska
Maslak Artur - Polska
Matusiak Wioletta - Polska
Matusiak Wioletta - Polska
Matuszynska Jagoda - Polska
Matyjas Aleksandra - Polska

257
417
251
264
271
274

89
126
353
405
134

84

50

30

63

96
269
263
142
172

48
210
236

58

68
213

59
398
368
246
232
234
160
152

42



Mazur Mateusz - Polska

Mazur Patryk - Polska

Miarka Anna - Polska

Michalska Magdalena - Polska
Michatowski Rafat Monika Michatowska- Polska
Milanowski Tomasz - Polska
Modzelewska Anna - Polska
Modzelewska Anna - Polska
Modzelewska Anna - Polska

Musiat Beata - Polska

Musiat Beata - Polska

Musiat Beata - Polska

Myrcik Michat - Polska

Myszkowska Anna - Polska

Niedzielska Dagmara - Polska

Niemiec Katarzyna - Polska

Niemiec Katarzyna - Polska
Nockowska Agnieszka - Polska

Nowak Krystyna - Polska

Nowak Marta - Polska

Nowak Renata - Polska

Ociepa Kamila - Polska

Oleksik Anna Katerina Psenicova- Polska
Opach Katarzyna - Polska

Ostrowski Adam Jakub Kruczek- Polska

Ostrowski Adam Jakub Kruczek- Polska

Ostrowski Tomasz Elzbieta taska-Ostrowska, Markus Kirschbaum- Polska

Paluch Wioletta - Polska
Paluch Wioletta - Polska
Paluch Wioletta - Polska
Partyka lwona - Polska
Pasierbinska Alicja - Polska
Pasierbinska Alicja - Polska
Pasternak Tadeusz - Polska
Pawlica Ewa - Polska
Petrovan Monika - Serbia

Piebiak Anna - Polska

75

97
119
185
138
458
237
240
242
298
301
300
371

11
311
424
412
442
388
203
410
443
244

267
252
183
421
409
423
309
211
208
175
425

51
162



Piechota Marcin - Polska
Piesniak Dariusz - Polska
Piesniak Dariusz - Polska

Pietnicka Danuta - Polska

Pigula-Schabowska Dominika - Polska

Pigula-Schabowska Dominika - Polska

Piprek Magdalena - Polska
Pluta Agnieszka - Polska
Pluta Agnieszka - Polska
Ptotnicki Wojciech - Polska
Ptotnicki Wojciech - Polska

Pogorzelska Dominika - Polska
Pogorzelska Dominika - Polska

Polit Patrycja Fabian Polit- Polska

Polit Patrycja - Polska
Procek Kinga - Polska

Prochaska Magdalena - Polska

Reszutyik Angelika - Stowacja

Robak-Sokotowska Katarzyna - Polska

Rojek Joanna - Polska
Rojek Joanna - Polska
Rojek Joanna - Polska

Rojek Joanna - Polska

Rojek Mariusz Joanna Rojek- Polska

Romanova Svitlana - Ukraina
Rosa Nadiya - Polska

Rosa Nadiya - Polska

Rosa Nadiya - Polska
Rudnicka Barbara - Polska
Russ Malgorzata - Polska
Rutkowska Dorota - Polska
Rybak Ewelina - Polska
Rybak Ewelina - Polska
Sagan Wiktoria - Polska
Sagan Wiktoria - Polska
Sapiejewska Joanna - Polska

Sarach Natalia - Polska

431
214
221
226
127
100

406
415

33

69

83

93
367
375

18
354
293
171
284
270
275
272
273
176
400
394
397
427
378
153

40

28
133

90
146
224



Sawicka Ewa - Polska
Sawicka Ewa - Polska
Sawicki Krzysztof - Polska
Sasiadek Justyna - Polska
Sasiadek Justyna - Polska
Seidel Milena - Polska
Seidel Milena - Polska
Serafinska Emilia - Polska
Sikorska Anna - Polska
Sitarz Dominika - Polska
Sitarz Dominika - Polska
Siudy Katarzyna - Polska
Siudy Katarzyna - Polska
Skorupska Karolina - Polska
Skowronska Justyna - Polska
Skrabut Ewa - Polska
Skrabut Ewa - Polska
Skrabut Ewa - Polska
Skrabut Ewa - Polska
Skrabut Ewa - Polska
Skrzypczak Matgorzata - Polska
Skrzypek Szymon - Polska
Skrzypek Szymon - Polska
Skrzypek Szymon - Polska

Skrzypek Szymon Andrzej J6zefczuk- Polska

Skrzypnik Anna - Polska

Skubik Agnieszka - Polska

Skupien Joanna - Polska

Stawinska Karolina - Polska

Stowinska Renata - Polska

Stowinska Renata - Polska

Stowinska Renata - Polska

Smolnicka Karolina - Polska

Sobczyk Michat tukasz Kosmala- Polska
Sobczyk Michat tukasz Kosmala- Polska
Sobol Gabriela Sebastian Harnik- Polska

Sojka Magdalene - Niemcy

196
200

20
447
453

45

52
259
403
346

60

24

64

78
326
327
342
339
322
321
344
438
435
446
426
117
380
414
163
296
295
294
168

94
135
114
256



Séjkowska Aldona - Polska
Spaczyhska Anna - Polska
Stankowska Mariola - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Stefan Hanna - Polska
Strnadova Alena - Czechy
Swoboda Joanna - Polska
Swoboda Joanna - Polska
Szafranski Pawet - Polska
Szczepanek Ewa - Polska
Szczepanek Ewa - Polska
Szczepanek Ewa - Polska
Szczepaniak Anna - Polska
Szczepaniak Anna - Polska
Szczypek Barbara - Polska
Szczypek Barbara - Polska
Szeja-Broj Daria - Polska
Szkatuta Aurelia - Polska
Szkatuta Aurelia - Polska
Szkobel Agnieszka - Polska
Szpilewska Dorota - Polska
Sztandarowicz Joanna - Polska
Sztandarowicz Joanna - Polska
Szumska Magdalena Judyta Izabela Golub- Polska
Szymanowska Maria - Polska
Szypowicz Hanna - Polska
Szypowicz Leszek - Polska
Swierkot Jarostaw Alina Krzeszowska- Polska
Swierkot Jarostaw - Polska
Swierkot Jarostaw - Polska
Swierkot Jarostaw Milena Seidel- Polska
Swietlik Edyta - Polska
Swikszcz Magdalena - Polska
Tarapacz Michat - Polska

Tarapacz Michat - Polska

215
459
255
187
186
140
262
361
219
218
230
343
337
331
287
281

66

29
369
115
137
384

14
57
254
265
235
37
32
26
53
16
419
302
88
103



Terentieva Tamara - Polska

Tokarski Tomasz - Polska

Tokarski Tomasz - Polska

Tomaszewska Ewelina - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Tracz Arkadiusz - Polska

Tracz Arkadiusz - Polska

Tracz Arkadiusz Aneta Jezierska- Polska
Tram Gabriela - Polska

Trybuch Jakub tukasz Kuzniar- Polska
Trzybinska Elzbieta Weronika Trzybinska- Polska
Trzybinska Elzbieta Weronika Trzybinska- Polska
Turczyk Magdalena - Polska

Turczyk Magdalena - Polska

Tutkaj Ewa - Polska

Uscito Matgorzata - Polska

Vonk Van De Linden Els Edwin Lenaerts- Holandia
Wactawczyk Adam - Polska

Warchol Katarzyna - Polska

Warchol Katarzyna - Polska

Warchol Katarzyna - Polska

Wawrzyniak Malgorzata - Polska
Wawrzyniak Malgorzata - Polska

Weimann Angelina Pawet Weimann- Polska
Wedrzycka-Sarnecka Edyta - Polska
Wierzba-Babin Agata - Polska

Wiectawska Dominika - Polska

Wilczek Agnieszka - Polska

Windak llona - Polska

Winiarska Marta - Polska

Winiarska Marta - Polska

Wisniowska Adriana - Polska

Witkowski tukasz Jan - Polska

Wtosek Justyna - Polska

422

77
109
411
428
444
441
430
144
173
159

41
122
433
448
113
132
260
285

99
201
399
401
396
408
404
310
416
154
156
102
455
338
340
445
282
334



Wtosek Justyna - Polska

Wtudarska Grazyna Zdzistaw Wtudarski- Polska
Wtudarska Grazyna Zdzistaw Wtudarski- Polska
Wojciechowska Matgorzata - Polska
Woszczyna Otesia - Polska

Wrobel-Tomecka Barbara - Polska
Wrébel-Tomecka Barbara - Polska
Wrobel-Tomecka Barbara - Polska
Wrébel-Tomecka Barbara - Polska
Wrobel-Tomecka Barbara - Polska

Wyzga Bozena - Polska

Zajac Ryszarda - Polska

Zajaczkowska Violeta - Polska

Zajaczkowska Violeta - Polska

Zawada Agnieszka - Polska

Zawadzka Katarzyna - Polska

Zientalski Mariusz - Polska

Zabowska Aneta - Polska

Zuralska Ilona - Polska

336
62
19

360
86
91
44

123
49
46
23

207

204

297

228

418

143

120
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